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Pl. Bib Surname, name Club Nat Cat Location Time Gap

DOG TRAIL F (DTF) (3)
1 26 MELLACINA Deborah DOG TRAIL CANICROSS TICINO SUI DTF CADENAZZO 48'37 -
2 25 PESTONI Antonella DOG TRAIL CANICROSS TICINO SUI DTF MONTE CARASSO 58'42 + 10'05
3 27 GHIDOSSI Michelle DOG TRAIL CANICROSS TICINO SUI DTF LUMINO 1h01'54 + 13'17

DOG TRAIL M (DTM) (4)
1 29 MOIANA Luca ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 15.28 ITA DTM SALA COMACINA 37'57 -
2 28 MUSTO Ruben SUI DTM CHIASSO 38'01 + 0'04
3 30 CEREGHETTI Willy DOG TRAIL CANICROSS TICINO SUI DTM BELLINZONA 41'13 + 3'16
4 32 NICORA Elia CANICROSS TICINO SUI DTM CEVIO 46'12 + 8'15

F (3)
1 22 ZAJC Tamara SLO F BELLINZONA 50'23 -
2 21 CENCEN Veronika EPFL SLO F RENENS 51'51 + 1'28
3 20 TACCHELLI Lara OCR TICINO SUI F RIVERA 1h01'10 + 10'47

F40 (1)
1 23 SCHOLZ Claudia RC BELLINZONA SUI F40 LOSONE 52'40 -

F50 (3)
1 33 PITTET MANON CICITT & GIOCHITT SUI F50 MINUSIO 49'06 -
2 24 BAEYER Brunella BEL F50 TOURNAY 56'39 + 7'33
3 35 BOLIS Carla O-92 SUI F50 CAMORINO 1h01'38 + 12'32

M20 (7)
1 11 PEZZANI Luca OCR TICINO SUI M20 RIVERA 35'50 -
2 37 DADÒ Samuele DELO VERTICAL TEAM SUI M20 CAVERGNO 36'57 + 1'07
3 36 GENERELLI Paolo K3 SUI M20 GORDEVIO 42'56 + 7'06
4 10 BARUSCO Fabio OCR TICINO SUI M20 CASLANO 45'39 + 9'49
5 12 POLETTI Luca OCR TICINO TRENI O NO SUI M20 VILLA LUGANESE 45'48 + 9'58
6 34 MILANI Michele CICITT & CIOCHITT SUI M20 CEVIO 46'21 + 10'31
7 39 MARZULLO DAVIDE SUI M20 LUGANO 48'50 + 13'00
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M40 (1)
1 14 DALL'ARA Michele GAV VERTOVA ITA M40 SORISOLE 38'30 -

M50 (5)
1 18 OBERTI Marco RCB BELLINZONA SUI M50 BIASCA 42'47 -
2 31 FACCIOLO Valerio EUROATLETICA 2002 ITA M50 NOVA MILANESE 43'03 + 0'16
3 38 PALMIERI Antonio EUROATLETICA 2002 ITA M50 CORMANO 44'03 + 1'16
4 19 FUSCHETTO Carmine MOESA RUNNERS SUI M50 ROVEREDO GR 46'36 + 3'49
5 17 MENOZZI Franco O-92 SUI M50 GORDUNO 56'57 + 14'10

DTF: DOG TRAIL F, DTM: DOG TRAIL M, F: F, F40: F40, F50: F50, M20: M20, M40: M40, M50: M50
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Pl. Bib Surname, name Club Nat Cat Location Time Gap

1 33 PITTET MANON CICITT & GIOCHITT SUI F50 MINUSIO 49'06 -
2 22 ZAJC Tamara SLO F BELLINZONA 50'23 + 1'17
3 21 CENCEN Veronika EPFL SLO F RENENS 51'51 + 2'45
4 23 SCHOLZ Claudia RC BELLINZONA SUI F40 LOSONE 52'40 + 3'34
5 24 BAEYER Brunella BEL F50 TOURNAY 56'39 + 7'33
6 20 TACCHELLI Lara OCR TICINO SUI F RIVERA 1h01'10 + 12'04
7 35 BOLIS Carla O-92 SUI F50 CAMORINO 1h01'38 + 12'32

F: F, F40: F40, F50: F50
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1 11 PEZZANI Luca OCR TICINO SUI M20 RIVERA 35'50 -
2 37 DADÒ Samuele DELO VERTICAL TEAM SUI M20 CAVERGNO 36'57 + 1'07
3 14 DALL'ARA Michele GAV VERTOVA ITA M40 SORISOLE 38'30 + 2'40
4 18 OBERTI Marco RCB BELLINZONA SUI M50 BIASCA 42'47 + 6'57
5 36 GENERELLI Paolo K3 SUI M20 GORDEVIO 42'56 + 7'06
6 31 FACCIOLO Valerio EUROATLETICA 2002 ITA M50 NOVA MILANESE 43'03 + 7'13
7 38 PALMIERI Antonio EUROATLETICA 2002 ITA M50 CORMANO 44'03 + 8'13
8 10 BARUSCO Fabio OCR TICINO SUI M20 CASLANO 45'39 + 9'49
9 12 POLETTI Luca OCR TICINO TRENI O NO SUI M20 VILLA LUGANESE 45'48 + 9'58

10 34 MILANI Michele CICITT & CIOCHITT SUI M20 CEVIO 46'21 + 10'31
11 19 FUSCHETTO Carmine MOESA RUNNERS SUI M50 ROVEREDO GR 46'36 + 10'46
12 39 MARZULLO DAVIDE SUI M20 LUGANO 48'50 + 13'00
13 17 MENOZZI Franco O-92 SUI M50 GORDUNO 56'57 + 21'07

M20: M20, M40: M40, M50: M50
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Pl. Bib Surname, name Club Nat Cat Location Time Gap

DOG TRAIL F (DTF) (3)
1 26 MELLACINA Deborah DOG TRAIL CANICROSS TICINO SUI DTF CADENAZZO 48'37 -
2 25 PESTONI Antonella DOG TRAIL CANICROSS TICINO SUI DTF MONTE CARASSO 58'42 + 10'05
3 27 GHIDOSSI Michelle DOG TRAIL CANICROSS TICINO SUI DTF LUMINO 1h01'54 + 13'17

DOG TRAIL M (DTM) (4)
1 29 MOIANA Luca ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 15.28 ITA DTM SALA COMACINA 37'57 -
2 28 MUSTO Ruben SUI DTM CHIASSO 38'01 + 0'04
3 30 CEREGHETTI Willy DOG TRAIL CANICROSS TICINO SUI DTM BELLINZONA 41'13 + 3'16
4 32 NICORA Elia CANICROSS TICINO SUI DTM CEVIO 46'12 + 8'15

DTF: DOG TRAIL F, DTM: DOG TRAIL M




